
At Tipton At Onslow At NC At Clarence At Olin At Wilton At West Liberty

Tues May 14

6:00 M1 vs T1 XXXXXXXXXXX O1 vs NC W1 vs WL

7:15 XXXXXXXXXXX W2 vs WL

Thurs May 16

6:00 T1 vs O1 NC vs W1 WL vs M1

7:15 NC vs W2

Tues May 21

6:00 M1 vs NC XXXXXXXXXXXX O1 vs WL W2 vs T1

7:15 XXXXXXXXXXXX W1 vs T1

Thurs May 23

6:00 XXXXXXXXXXX NC vs WL O1 vs W2 W1 vs M1

7:15 XXXXXXXXXXX

Tues May 28

6:00 T1 vs NC M1 vs W2 XXXXXXXXXXXX WL vs W1

7:15 M1 vs O1 XXXXXXXXXXXX

Thurs May 30

6:00 NC vs W2 O1 vs W1 WL vs T1

7:15 NC vs M1

Tues June 4

6:00 XXXXXXXXXXXX O1 vs NC W1 vs M1

7:45 XXXXXXXXXXXX O1 vs T1 W2 vs WL

Thurs June 6

6:00 T1 vs W1 M1 vs WL XXXXXXXXXXXX W2 vs O1

7:45 XXXXXXXXXXXX

Tues June 11

6:00 M1 vs W2 XXXXXXXXXXXX W1 vs O1 WL vs T1

7:45 XXXXXXXXXXXX W1 vs NC

Thurs June 13

6:00 T1 vs W2 M1 vs O1 NC vs WL

7:45 M1 vs W1

Tues June 18

6:00 M1 vs T1 XXXXXXXXXXXX O1 vs WL W2 vs NC

7:45 XXXXXXXXXXXX W2 vs W1

Thurs June 20

6:00 T1 vs NC O1 vs W2 WL vs M1

7:45 WL vs W1

Tues June 25

6:00 M1 vs NC XXXXXXXXXXXX W1 vs T1 WL vs O1

7:45 XXXXXXXXXXXX WL vs W2

Thurs June 27

6:00 T1 vs O1 NC vs WL W2 vs M1

7:45 NC vs W1

Saturday, June 29

TIPTON MIDLAND NORTH CEDAR OLIN WILTON WEST LIBERTY

Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout #

563-886-2271 Call Coach Call Coach Call Coach Call Coach Call Coach

Tipton 1 - T1 Midland 1 - M1 North Cedar - NC Olin 1 - O1 Wilton 1 - W1 WL1

Casey Mente Josh Nicely Mark Dohmen Kahm Sauer Rob Metzger Dane Lovell

563-886-4421 563-357-0645 319-721-4897 319-821-0119 563-299-9980 319-321-6813

Wilton 2 - W2

Randy Miller

563-528-1759

Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator

Adam Spangler Lance Brodersen Keith Lehrman Kahm Sauer Matt Harris

563-886-4271 319-480-0983 319-560-0457 319-821-0119 319-330-1730

BOYS MAJOR 5/6 BASEBALL 2019

AT WILTON - RAIN DATE: SUNDAY, JUNE 30


